INERERSR Journal No.: 392 A HBH Publication Date: 08-10—2010
IESFE Section Name: PHREZFMRAAE R Trade Mark Registrations Expired

R RIT BURBUR R S v e e
Trade Marks Registry, Intellectual Property Department
The Government of the Hong Kong Special Administrative Region

P A T R et

N S

TRADE MARK REGISTRATIONS EXPIRED

The following trade mark registrations have not been renewed.

[111] G11] [180] [730] [740 / 750]

ERR K T LRI sttEimE WA AR % WA \RREN I

Trade Mark Class No. Expiry Date Owner's Name Owner's Address for Service

No.

19130072 34 04-10-2010 WESTMINSTER TOBACCO MAYER BROWN JSM

COMPANY LIMITED 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S

BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

19620144 3 02-10-2010 HELENE CURTIS, INC. BAKER & MCKENZIE

14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

19620432 3 02-10-2010 HELENE CURTIS, INC. BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

19760339 8 30—09-2010 CHINA RESOURCES CHINA RESOURCES (IOLDINGS) COMPANY
(OLDINGS) COMPANY LIMITED
LIMITED 49TH FLOOR, CHINA RESOURCES
BUILDING, 26 HARBOUR ROAD, WANCHATI,
HONG KONG.
19760567 16 29-09-2010 SUNSET PUBLISHING DEACONS
CORPORATION 3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS

ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

19760585 5 02-10-2010 KOMMANDITGESELLSCHAFT DEACONS
SCHWARZHAUPT 3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

19761626 20 29-09-2010 COMBI KABUSHIKI KAISHA MAYER BROWN JSM
(COMBI CORPORATION) 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

1/4



AN FRHESR Journal No.: 392

19761627

19761628

19761746

19761748

19903600

19903817

19910370

19910435

19910969

19911211

19911417

19912464

19913124

21

28

34

11

20

16

16

A H W Publication Date: 08-10-2010
IESFE Section Name: PHREZFMRAAE R Trade Mark Registrations Expired

29-09-2010

29-09-2010

30-09-2010

30-09-2010

28-09-2010

02-10-2010

29-09-2010

02-10-2010

30-09-2010

29-09-2010

02-10-2010

02-10-2010

02-10-2010

COMBI KABUSHIKI KAISHA
(COMBI CORPORATION)

COMBI KABUSHIKI KAISHA
(COMBI CORPORATION)

KABUSHIKI KAISHA TOCAD

KABUSHIKI KAISHA TOCAD

KAPNOVIOMICHANIA
ETHNOS—G.A. KERANIS
AE.

HOECHST SCHERING
AGREVO S.A.

RONG DAY ENTERPRISE
Cco., LTD. ,

HERMAN MILLER, INC.

NAN KANG COMPANY
LIMITED

NOVARTIS AG

DATA GENERAL
CORPORATION

DATA GENERAL
CORPORATION

I. KASSOY, INC.

2/4

MAYER BROWN JSM

16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

MAYER BROWN JSM

16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

WENPING & CO.
17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG.,
111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.

RUBY YEUNG & CO.

UNIT 701, 7TH FLOOR, WING ON HOUSE,
71 DES VOEUX ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

KIN SHING & CO.
UNIT E, 20th FLOOR, NEICH TOWER,
128 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

N/A

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

MARKS & CLERK
LEVEL 9, CYBERPORT 1, 100 CYBERPORT
ROAD, POK FU LAM, HONG KONG.

MARKS & CLERK
LEVEL 9, CYBERPORT 1, 100 CYBERPORT
ROAD, POK FU LAM, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.



AN FRHESR Journal No.: 392

19913645

1991B0115

1991B1812

199200415

199200416

199201916

199205393

1992B00097

1992B00414

1992B00931

1992B00932

1992B01700

1992B02066

19

20

16

25

A H W Publication Date: 08-10-2010
IESFE Section Name: PHREZFMRAAE R Trade Mark Registrations Expired

29-09-2010

29-09-2010

03-10-2010

03-10-2010

03-10-2010

03-10-2010

02-10-2010

02-10-2010

02-10-2010

29-09-2010

29-09-2010

29-09-2010

28-09-2010

CONSTRUCTION RESEARCH
& TECHNOLOGY GMBH

CHENG CHI HUNG ,

MACMILLAN, INC.

FESTO AG & Co. KG

FESTO AG & Co. KG

ROBERTS LABORATORIES,
INC.

ABBOTT LABORATORIES

ABBOTT LABORATORIES

L' OREAL

ALUMA INTERNATIONAL

ALUMA INTERNATIONAL

MMI PRODUCTS, INC.

EUROCOMPANY S.P.A.

3/4

ECCLES & LEE
SUITE 4103, JARDINE HOUSE, 1
CONNAUGHT PLACE, CENTRAL, HONG KONG

N/A

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6th Floor, Prince's Building, 10
Chater Road, Central HONG KONG

WILKINSON & GRIST
6th Floor, Prince's Building, 10
Chater Road, Central HONG KONG

MAYER BROWN JSM

16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

MAYER BROWN JSM

16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

MAYER BROWN JSM

16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

N/A

N/A

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

GEORGE Y.C. MOK & CO.

5/F, YUEN LONG TRADE CENTRE, 99-109
CASTLE PEAK ROAD, YUEN LONG, NEW
TERRITORIES, HONG KONG.



AN FRHESR Journal No.: 392

1992B02067

199301674

199305008

1993B03823

199400311

199402287

199402288

199406123

1994B00967

1994B08142

25

11

14

14

18

25

A H W Publication Date: 08-10-2010
IESFE Section Name: PHREZFMRAAE R Trade Mark Registrations Expired

28-09-2010

28-09-2010

02-10-2010

02-10-2010

02-10-2010

28-09-2010

28-09-2010

02-10-2010

30-09-2010

05-10-2010

EUROCOMPANY S.P.A.

KIMBERLY—CLARK
WORLDWIDE, INC.

ESCO TECHNOLOGIES
(ASIA) PTE LTD

CHAUMET INTERNATIONAL
S.A.

ABBOTT LABORATORIES

GIANNI VERSACE S.P.A.

GIANNI VERSACE S.P.A.

ESCO TECHNOLOGIES
@SIA) PIE LTD

TAM KWOK HUNG ,

RHYTHM TOKEI KOGYO
KABUSHIKI KAISHA
RHYTHM WATCH CO.,
LTD.)

4/4

GEORGE Y.C. MOK & CO.

5/F, YUEN LONG TRADE CENTRE, 99-109
CASTLE PEAK ROAD, YUEN LONG, NEW
TERRITORIES, HONG KONG.

PETER SHEN & CO. LTD.

SUITE 801, 8TH FLOOR, K. WAH
CENTRE, 191 JAVA ROAD, NORTH POINT,
HONG KONG.

DRIVERS
UNIT A, 26TH FLOOR, 2 ARBUTHNOT
ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

MAYER BROWN JSM

16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

DRIVERS
UNIT A, 26TH FLOOR, 2 ARBUTHNOT
ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

N/A
Wilkinson & Grist

6th Floor, Prince's Building, 10
Chater Road, HONG KONG



