

香港特別行政區政府知識產權署商標註冊處

Trade Marks Registry, Intellectual Property Department
The Government of the Hong Kong Special Administrative Region

商標註冊限期屆滿

下列商標註冊未有續期 。

TRADE MARK REGISTRATIONS EXPIRED

The following trade mark registrations have not been renewed.

[111] 註冊編號 Trade Mark No.	[511] 類別編號 Class No.	[180] 註冊屆滿日期 Expiry Date	[730] 擁有人姓名/名稱 Owner's Name	[740 / 750] 擁有人的送達地址 Owner's Address for Service
19130072	34	04-10-2010	WESTMINSTER TOBACCO COMPANY LIMITED	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
19620144	3	02-10-2010	HELENE CURTIS, INC.	BAKER & MCKENZIE 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.
19620432	3	02-10-2010	HELENE CURTIS, INC.	BAKER & MCKENZIE 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.
19760339	8	30-09-2010	CHINA RESOURCES (HOLDINGS) COMPANY LIMITED	CHINA RESOURCES (HOLDINGS) COMPANY LIMITED 49TH FLOOR, CHINA RESOURCES BUILDING, 26 HARBOUR ROAD, WANCHAI, HONG KONG.
19760567	16	29-09-2010	SUNSET PUBLISHING CORPORATION	DEACONS 3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
19760585	5	02-10-2010	KOMMANDITGESELLSCHAFT SCHWARZHAUPT	DEACONS 3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
19761626	20	29-09-2010	COMBI KABUSHIKI KAISHA (COMBI CORPORATION)	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

19761627	21	29-09-2010	COMBI KABUSHIKI KAISHA (COMBI CORPORATION)	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
19761628	28	29-09-2010	COMBI KABUSHIKI KAISHA (COMBI CORPORATION)	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
19761746	9	30-09-2010	KABUSHIKI KAISHA TOCAD	DEACONS 3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
19761748	9	30-09-2010	KABUSHIKI KAISHA TOCAD	DEACONS 3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
19903600	34	28-09-2010	KAPNOVIOMICHANIA ETHNOS-G.A. KERANIS A.E.	WENPING & CO. 17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG., 111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.
19903817	5	02-10-2010	HOECHST SCHERING AGREVO S.A.	RUBY YEUNG & CO. UNIT 701, 7TH FLOOR, WING ON HOUSE, 71 DES VOEUX ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
19910370	11	29-09-2010	RONG DAY ENTERPRISE CO., LTD. ,	KIN SHING & CO. UNIT E, 20th FLOOR, NEICH TOWER, 128 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.
19910435	20	02-10-2010	HERMAN MILLER, INC.	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
19910969	16	30-09-2010	NAN KANG COMPANY LIMITED	N/A
19911211	5	29-09-2010	NOVARTIS AG	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
19911417	16	02-10-2010	DATA GENERAL CORPORATION	MARKS & CLERK LEVEL 9, CYBERPORT 1, 100 CYBERPORT ROAD, POK FU LAM, HONG KONG.
19912464	9	02-10-2010	DATA GENERAL CORPORATION	MARKS & CLERK LEVEL 9, CYBERPORT 1, 100 CYBERPORT ROAD, POK FU LAM, HONG KONG.
19913124	9	02-10-2010	I. KASSOY, INC.	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

- 1 Kinii 3// L			~ · · · · · · ·	y,		_
分項名稱 Section	Name:	商標註冊限期屆滿	Trade Mark	Registrations	Expired	

19913645	19	29-09-2010	CONSTRUCTION RESEARCH & TECHNOLOGY GMBH	ECCLES & LEE SUITE 4103, JARDINE HOUSE, 1 CONNAUGHT PLACE, CENTRAL, HONG KONG
1991B0115	20	29-09-2010	CHENG CHI HUNG ,	N/A
1991B1812	16	03-10-2010	MACMILLAN, INC.	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
199200415	7	03-10-2010	FESTO AG & Co. KG	WILKINSON & GRIST 6th Floor, Prince's Building, 10 Chater Road, Central HONG KONG
199200416	9	03-10-2010	FESTO AG & Co. KG	WILKINSON & GRIST 6th Floor, Prince's Building, 10 Chater Road, Central HONG KONG
199201916	5	03-10-2010	ROBERTS LABORATORIES, INC.	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
199205393	5	02-10-2010	ABBOTT LABORATORIES	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
1992B00097	5	02-10-2010	ABBOTT LABORATORIES	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
1992B00414	3	02-10-2010	L'OREAL	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
1992B00931	6	29-09-2010	ALUMA INTERNATIONAL	N/A
1992B00932	19	29-09-2010	ALUMA INTERNATIONAL	N/A
1992B01700	1	29-09-2010	MMI PRODUCTS, INC.	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
1992B02066	25	28-09-2010	EUROCOMPANY S.P.A.	GEORGE Y.C. MOK & CO. 5/F, YUEN LONG TRADE CENTRE, 99-109 CASTLE PEAK ROAD, YUEN LONG, NEW TERRITORIES, HONG KONG.

CASTLE PEAK ROAD, YUEN LONG, NI TERRITORIES, HONG KONG. 199301674 5 28-09-2010 KIMBERLY-CLARK WORLDWIDE, INC. SUITE 801, STH FLOOR, K. WAH CENTRE, 191 JAVA ROAD, NORTH PRINGK KONG. 199305008 11 02-10-2010 ESCO TECHNOLOGIES ORIVERS (SIA) PTE LTD UNIT A, 26TH FLOOR, 2 ARBUTHNO'ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG. 1993B03823 14 02-10-2010 CHAUMET INTERNATIONAL S.A. BEACONS SRD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG. 199400311 5 02-10-2010 ABBOTT LABORATORIES MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL HONG KONG. 199402287 14 28-09-2010 GIANNI VERSACE S.P.A. DEACONS SRD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG. 199402288 18 28-09-2010 GIANNI VERSACE S.P.A. DEACONS SRD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG. 199406123 25 02-10-2010 ESCO TECHNOLOGIES UNIT A, 25TH FLOOR, 2 ARBUTHNO'ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG. 1994B00967 9 30-09-2010 TAM KWOK HUNG N/A 1994B00967 9 05-10-2010 RHYTHM TOKEI KOGYO KABUSHIKI KAISHA Gth Floor, Prince's Building.					
WORLDWIDE, INC. SUITE 801, 8TH FLOOR, K. WAH CENTRE, 191 JAVA ROAD, NORTH PORTUGE (STAP)	1992B02067	25	28-09-2010	EUROCOMPANY S.P.A.	5/F, YUEN LONG TRADE CENTRE, 99—109 CASTLE PEAK ROAD, YUEN LONG, NEW
(ASIA) PTE LTD UNIT A, 26TH FLOOR, 2 ARBUTHNOT ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG. 1993B03823 14 02-10-2010 CHAUMET INTERNATIONAL SAL EXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG HONG. 199400311 5 02-10-2010 ABBOTT LABORATORIES MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL HONG KONG. 199402287 14 28-09-2010 GIANNI VERSACE S.P.A. DEACONS 3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG HONG KONG. 199402288 18 28-09-2010 GIANNI VERSACE S.P.A. DEACONS 3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG HONG KONG. 199406123 25 02-10-2010 ESCO TECHNOLOGIES UNIT A, 26TH FLOOR, 2 ARBUTHNOT ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG. 1994B00967 9 30-09-2010 TAM KWOK HUNG, N/A 1994B08142 9 05-10-2010 RHYTHM TOKEI KOGYO KABUSHIKI KAISHA 6th Floor, Prince's Building,	199301674	5	28-09-2010		SUITE 801, 8TH FLOOR, K. WAH CENTRE, 191 JAVA ROAD, NORTH POINT,
S.A. 3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG REAL ADDRAUSE 14 28-09-2010 GIANNI VERSACE S.P.A. DEACONS 3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG REAL HONG R	199305008	11	02-10-2010		UNIT A, 26TH FLOOR, 2 ARBUTHNOT
16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTED HONG KONG. 199402287	1993B03823	14	02-10-2010		
3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG B 199402288 18 28-09-2010 GIANNI VERSACE S.P.A. DEACONS 3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG B 199406123 25 02-10-2010 ESCO TECHNOLOGIES DRIVERS UNIT A, 26TH FLOOR, 2 ARBUTHNOT ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG. 1994B00967 9 30-09-2010 TAM KWOK HUNG, N/A 1994B08142 9 05-10-2010 RHYTHM TOKEI KOGYO KABUSHIKI KAISHA Wilkinson & Grist 6th Floor, Prince's Building,	199400311	5	02-10-2010	ABBOTT LABORATORIES	16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG F 199406123 25 02-10-2010 ESCO TECHNOLOGIES DRIVERS (ASIA) PTE LTD UNIT A, 26TH FLOOR, 2 ARBUTHNOT ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG. 1994B00967 9 30-09-2010 TAM KWOK HUNG, N/A 1994B08142 9 05-10-2010 RHYTHM TOKEI KOGYO Wilkinson & Grist KABUSHIKI KAISHA 6th Floor, Prince's Building,	199402287	14	28-09-2010	GIANNI VERSACE S.P.A.	
(ASIA) PTE LTD UNIT A, 26TH FLOOR, 2 ARBUTHNOT ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG. 1994B00967 9 30-09-2010 TAM KWOK HUNG, N/A 1994B08142 9 05-10-2010 RHYTHM TOKEI KOGYO Wilkinson & Grist KABUSHIKI KAISHA 6th Floor, Prince's Building,	199402288	18	28-09-2010	GIANNI VERSACE S.P.A.	
1994B08142 9 05-10-2010 RHYTHM TOKEI KOGYO Wilkinson & Grist KABUSHIKI KAISHA 6th Floor, Prince's Building,	199406123	25	02-10-2010		UNIT A, 26TH FLOOR, 2 ARBUTHNOT
KABUSHIKI KAISHA 6th Floor, Prince's Building,	1994B00967	9	30-09-2010	TAM KWOK HUNG ,	N/A
(RHYTHM WATCH CO., Chater Road, HONG KONG LTD.)	1994B08142	9	05-10-2010	KABUSHIKI KAISHA (RHYTHM WATCH CO.,	